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CAT. Nro. PILOTO COPILOTO AUTO AÑO PUNTOS

1 1 TOP 33 ZERBINI LEONARDO TESAN CARLOS PORSCHE 911T 1972 81

2 2 TOP 14 FLITTER HECTOR PELAYA AGUSTIN PORSCHE 356B 1962 115

3 3 TOP 39 EREJOMOVICH DANIEL LLANOS GUSTAVO PORSCHE 911s 1976 121

4 4 TOP 10 LOPEZ ALEJANDRO GOUROVICH GABRIEL TRIUMPH TR3 1960 130

5 5 TOP 48 TORRELLAS ALVARO TORRELLAS MARTIN MERCEDES BENZ 280 SLC 1981 147

6 6 TOP 19 SANCHEZ ZINNY FERNANDO BARTOLOME JUAN PORSCHE 911s 1969 155

7 1 A 28 KRICORIAN WALTER MAGLIOLA JUAN JOSE PORSCHE 911 1971 159

8 7 TOP 1 PENONE DANIEL PENONE SANTIAGO MG TB 1939 167

9 8 TOP 24 SOROET SIMON DEL BOUNO HECTOR PORSCHE 911 T 1970 171

10 9 TOP 20 KALCIYAN MARCELO KALCIYAN FEDERICO PORSCHE 911 TARGA 1969 179

11 10 TOP 2 ELIÇABE MANUEL ELIÇABE CLARA TRIUMPH TR2 1955 183

12 11 TOP 38 MAÑAS OSVALDO TURCHETTI DIEGO PORSCHE 911 1976 184

13 12 TOP 44 TAIT ALEJANDRO TAIT CARLOS BMW 320 1980 287

14 13 TOP 6 CLARAMUNT DANIEL CLARAMUNT FRANCISCO LANCIA AURELIA B20 1957 288

15 2 A 9 PAFUNTI DANIEL BALBI FABIO TRIUMPH TR3 B 1960 295

16 3 A 11 RODRIGUEZ EDUARDO COQUEUGNIOT CECILIA PORSCHE 911s 1977 335

17 4 A 34 NEME IGNACIO NEME FEDERICO PORSCHE 911 TARGA 1972 340

18 5 A 8 ASTOUL GASTON ASTOUL JORGE JAGUAR XK150 1959 355

19 1 C 46 MATA JUAN MARTIN GALEANO PABLO GUILLERMO LANCIA BETA 1981 360

20 6 A 3 TONCONOGY MARGARITA TONCONOGY JULIA AUSTIN HEALY 100/4 1956 427

21 7 A 32 ASLANIAN MARTIN IRIGARAY GASTON PORSCHE 911 T 1971 517

22 8 A 12 PIOVANO NICOLAS DI LAUDADIO FERNANDO ABARTH 850TC 1961 532

23 9 A 51 MIROCHNIK OSVALDO SALVADOR CRESPO PORSCHE 911 1981 535

24 10 A 15 CONTICELLO JORGE BARBOUTH MIGUEL TRIUMPH TR3 1962 562

25 11 A 53 LITVIN CESAR LABONIA VICENTE DE TOMASO PANTERA 1985 580

26 1 B 42 RIVERO HAEDO CARLOS BANFI JAVIER PEUGEOT 504 COUPE 1979 602

27 2 B 35 GARGIULO LEANDRO PRIMERANO SERGIO ALFA ROMEO SPIDER 1973 694

28 3 B 17 IRURZUM IGNACIO LOPEZ PERRANDO MARTIN ALFA ROMEO DUETTO 1966 727

29 4 B 18 OSITIANSKY MARIO OSSO EMILIO ALFA ROMEO GIULIA SPRINT GTV 1967 787

30 5 B 29 RUPRECHT MAXIMILIANO KEMANCIOGLU ALEXIS HAIG FERRARI DINO 246 GT 1971 890

31 2 C 52 GIORDANO CARLOS SACON DANIEL MERCEDES BENZ 230 CE 1984 1021

32 3 C 40 TOGLIA DANIEL FERNANDEZ JUAN CARLOS FIAT 125 SE 1978 1043

33 4 C 43 SCHNEIDER NICOLAS GONZALEZ JOSE MARIA MERCEDES BENZ 280 SLC 1979 1063

34 5 C 30 FERNANDEZ MARTIN CHARNAS LEONARDO PORSCHE 911 TARGA 1971 1072

35 6 C 26 VALENZUELA BLAS VALENZUELA LUCAS PORSCHE 911T 1970 1150

36 7 C 50 MANTILLA MANUEL SAGER MARCELO MERCEDES BENZ 280 SLC 1981 1173

37 6 B 13 KRICORIAN MARIO PERONI DANTE MG A 1960 1274

38 8 C 41 GARCIA DEL BO ALEJANDRO TRABUCCO WALTER ALFA ROMEO GTV 1979 1291

39 7 B 7 BARBER RAFAEL WINSNES FRANCISCO JAGUAR XK 150 1958 1308

40 9 C 36 PECILE DIEGO RODRIGUEZ GASTON MERCEDES BENZ 1974 1483

41 10 C 23 GORTARI RICARDO GORTARI MARCOS PORSCHE 911 TARGA 1969 1911

42 11 C 54 CARTASSO FACUNDO CARTASSO MIGUEL BMW 325 CONVERTIBLE 1988 1961

43 12 C 21 ZSCHOCKE KALIL LAURINO MANUEL MERCURY COUGAR 1969 2110

44 13 C 4 ANCHORENA JOAQUIN PELLIN FRANCISCO LACIA APPIA 1956 2210

45 14 C 37 RODRIGUEZ ARIEL OSVALDO SUBIDET BIRKNER CECILIA FIAT 124 SPORT 1974 2599

46 15 C 22 REITANO GUSTAVO LAURENT FEDERIC RIESEN MERCEDES BENZ 280SE 1969 2623

47 16 C 5 GOLDFARB ROMAN PATERNOSTRO VALENTIN MG A COUPE 1957 3012

48 17 C 16 DALY ALEJANDRO BATTISTI RICARDO AUSTIN HEALY 1965 14500

C 45 CLARAMUNT CLARAMUNT MG B 1980 AB

TOP 25 LICURSI RICARDO LOTUS MK7 1970 NL

1 58 FALCONI PEDRO BRIONES FERNANDO ASA MONOFARO 523

2 59 CREATORE LEANDRO GIORDANO HERNAN COBRA BISCAYNE 919

3 57 VIANI PABLO CESAR ROBERTO PORSCHE BOXSTER 1846

4 49 LUBEL CONRADO GIRASOLI AGUSTIN BMW 318 1992 1909

5 55 VALLEJO FERNANDO VALLEJO BELEN BMW 328 CLUBSPORT 2103

6 60 LUBEL GUIDO CORVETTE C3 2148

7 27 PAGANO MAX VALENCIA VICTORIA PORSCHE 993 1995 4754

56 FALCONI PABLO FALCONI RUFINO COBRA BISCAYNE AB

RALLY FUNDACION LORY BARRA 2022
CLASIFICACION  GENERAL

CATEGORIA "C.A.S."



POS CAT. Nro. PILOTO COPILOTO AUTO AÑO PUNTOS

1 A 28 KRICORIAN WALTER MAGLIOLA JUAN JOSE PORSCHE 911 1971 159

2 A 9 PAFUNTI DANIEL BALBI FABIO TRIUMPH TR3 B 1960 295

3 A 11 RODRIGUEZ EDUARDO COQUEUGNIOT CECILIA PORSCHE 911s 1977 335

4 A 34 NEME IGNACIO NEME FEDERICO PORSCHE 911 TARGA 1972 340

5 A 8 ASTOUL GASTON ASTOUL JORGE JAGUAR XK150 1959 355

6 A 3 TONCONOGY MARGARITA TONCONOGY JULIA AUSTIN HEALY 100/4 1956 427

7 A 32 ASLANIAN MARTIN IRIGARAY GASTON PORSCHE 911 T 1971 517

8 A 12 PIOVANO NICOLAS DI LAUDADIO FERNANDO ABARTH 850TC 1961 532

9 A 51 MIROCHNIK OSVALDO SALVADOR CRESPO PORSCHE 911 1981 535

10 A 15 CONTICELLO JORGE BARBOUTH MIGUEL TRIUMPH TR3 1962 562

11 A 53 LITVIN CESAR LABONIA VICENTE DE TOMASO PANTERA 1985 580

1 B 42 RIVERO HAEDO CARLOS BANFI JAVIER PEUGEOT 504 COUPE 1979 602

2 B 35 GARGIULO LEANDRO PRIMERANO SERGIO ALFA ROMEO SPIDER 1973 694

3 B 17 IRURZUM IGNACIO LOPEZ PERRANDO MARTIN ALFA ROMEO DUETTO 1966 727

4 B 18 OSITIANSKY MARIO OSSO EMILIO ALFA ROMEO GIULIA SPRINT GTV 1967 787

5 B 29 RUPRECHT MAXIMILIANO KEMANCIOGLU ALEXIS HAIG FERRARI DINO 246 GT 1971 890

6 B 13 KRICORIAN MARIO PERONI DANTE MG A 1960 1274

7 B 7 BARBER RAFAEL WINSNES FRANCISCO JAGUAR XK 150 1958 1308

1 C 46 MATA JUAN MARTIN GALEANO PABLO GUILLERMO LANCIA BETA 1981 360

2 C 52 GIORDANO CARLOS SACON DANIEL MERCEDES BENZ 230 CE 1984 1021

3 C 40 TOGLIA DANIEL FERNANDEZ JUAN CARLOS FIAT 125 SE 1978 1043

4 C 43 SCHNEIDER NICOLAS GONZALEZ JOSE MARIA MERCEDES BENZ 280 SLC 1979 1063

5 C 30 FERNANDEZ MARTIN CHARNAS LEONARDO PORSCHE 911 TARGA 1971 1072

6 C 26 VALENZUELA BLAS VALENZUELA LUCAS PORSCHE 911T 1970 1150

7 C 50 MANTILLA MANUEL SAGER MARCELO MERCEDES BENZ 280 SLC 1981 1173

8 C 41 GARCIA DEL BO ALEJANDRO TRABUCCO WALTER ALFA ROMEO GTV 1979 1291

9 C 36 PECILE DIEGO RODRIGUEZ GASTON MERCEDES BENZ 1974 1483

10 C 23 GORTARI RICARDO GORTARI MARCOS PORSCHE 911 TARGA 1969 1911

11 C 54 CARTASSO FACUNDO CARTASSO MIGUEL BMW 325 CONVERTIBLE 1988 1961

12 C 21 ZSCHOCKE KALIL LAURINO MANUEL MERCURY COUGAR 1969 2110

13 C 4 ANCHORENA JOAQUIN PELLIN FRANCISCO LACIA APPIA 1956 2210

14 C 37 RODRIGUEZ ARIEL OSVALDO SUBIDET BIRKNER CECILIA FIAT 124 SPORT 1974 2599

15 C 22 REITANO GUSTAVO LAURENT FEDERIC RIESEN MERCEDES BENZ 280SE 1969 2623

16 C 5 GOLDFARB ROMAN PATERNOSTRO VALENTIN MG A COUPE 1957 3012

17 C 16 DALY ALEJANDRO BATTISTI RICARDO AUSTIN HEALY 1965 14500

C 45 CLARAMUNT CLARAMUNT MG B 1980 AB
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POS ESCUDERIA NRO. PILOTO  COPILOTO MARCA AÑO
PUNTOS

ESCUDERIA
20 KALCIYAN MARCELO KALCIYAN FEDERICO PORSCHE 911 TARGA 1969

48 TORRELLAS ALVARO TORRELLAS MARTIN MERCEDES BENZ 280 SLC 1981

9 PAFUNTI DANIEL BALBI FABIO TRIUMPH TR3 B 1960

24 SOROET SIMON DEL BOUNO HECTOR PORSCHE 911 T 1970

33 ZERBINI LEONARDO TESAN CARLOS PORSCHE 911T 1972

8 ASTOUL GASTON ASTOUL JORGE JAGUAR XK150 1959

28 KRICORIAN WALTER MAGLIOLA JUAN JOSE PORSCHE 911 1971

39 EREJOMOVICH DANIEL LLANOS GUSTAVO PORSCHE 911s 1976

10 LOPEZ ALEJANDRO GOUROVICH GABRIEL TRIUMPH TR3 1960

44 TAIT ALEJANDRO TAIT CARLOS BMW 320 1980
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